
2024 - 2025 ONE BUS Schedule - Morning

7:30 Cutten School

7:32 Aldo Ct.

7:33 Excelsior & Simmons

7:34 Excelsior & Gage

7:35 Excelsior & McClaskey

7:37 4144 Excelsior

7:39 1525 Fern

7:40 Fern & Vista

7:43 Campton & Leslie

7:44 Herron

7:47 Babe’s Pizza

7:48 Real Estate

7:51 Powell’s Day Care

7:53 Insurance Office

7:54 Walnut & Pleasant

7:56 Walnut & Greenbriar

7:57 Northridge & Ardagh

7:59 Walnut Dr. & Home west side

8:01 6060 Walnut Dr.

8:06 881 Westgate

8:07 Westgate & Hilma

8:09 1470 Ridgewood Dr.

8:10 Ridgewood School

8:16 Cutten School

2023-24


